Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Reduce Costs Since 1963
PL-53 w.e.f 15-Feb-2023
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 219
Ordering Code TIP (t) Included Angle
(2xA*)
Cutting
Length  (L1)
Overall
Length (L2) Shank Dia (D) PL-53
219030050-U 0.2 30 Deg 12 50 3 ₹ 540
219040050-U 0.2 30 Deg 12 50 4 ₹ 648
219050050-U 0.2 30 Deg 15 50 5 ₹ 732
219060050-U 0.2 30 Deg 15 50 6 ₹ 849
219080060-U 0.4 30 Deg 25 60 8 ₹ 1,698
219100075-U 0.4 30 Deg 25 75 10 ₹ 2,940
219120075-U 0.4 30 Deg 25 75 12 ₹ 3,852
219127075-U 0.4 30 Deg 25 75 12.7 ₹ 4,989
Series 119
Ordering Code TIP (t) Included Angle
(2xA*)
Cutting
Length  (L1)
Overall
Length (L2) Shank Dia (D) PL-53
CX0XEB00013 0.2 30 Deg. 12 50 3 ₹ 384
CX0XEB00021 0.2 30 Deg. 12 50 4 ₹ 468
CX0XEB00039 0.2 30 Deg. 15 50 5 ₹ 528
CX0XEB00047 0.2 30 Deg. 15 50 6 ₹ 612
CX0XEB00054 0.4 30 Deg. 25 60 8 ₹ 1,188
119100075-U 0.4 30 Deg. 25 75 10 ₹ 2,037
119120075-U 0.4 30 Deg. 25 75 12 ₹ 2,673
119127075-U 0.4 30 Deg. 25 75 12.7 ₹ 3,459
Carbide Uncoated Engraving Bit V-shape
Carbide Uncoated Engraving Bit V-shape
www.rigpl.com 21 of 30 sales@rigpl.com
Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Reduce Costs Since 1963
PL-53 w.e.f 15-Feb-2023
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 103
Item Code
UNCOATED
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute Length
(L1)
Overall
Length (L2)
Shank
Diameter (D2) PL-53
CX0XGSE00H46 2 12 50 3 ₹ 342
CX0XGSE00016 3 16 50 3 ₹ 282
CX0XGSE00032 4 22 50 4 ₹ 315
CX0XGSE00HG4 4 30 60 4 ₹ 402
CX0XGSE00G13 4 35 75 4 ₹ 489
CX0XGSE00G21 4 50 100 4 ₹ 663
CX0XGSE00057 5 22 50 5 ₹ 393
CX0XGSE00FZ4 5 30 60 5 ₹ 501
CX0XGSE00G05 5 35 75 5 ₹ 612
CX0XGSE00GQ3 5 50 100 5 ₹ 831
CX0XGSE00073 6 22 50 6 ₹ 465
CX0XGSE00099 6 30 60 6 ₹ 597
CX0XGSE000A1 6 35 75 6 ₹ 732
CX0XGSE00G88 6 50 100 6 ₹ 993
CX0XGSE00HN8 8 22 50 8 ₹ 750
CX0XGSE00FV3 8 30 60 8 ₹ 936
CX0XGSE00RB5 7 35 75 7 ₹ 1,305
CX0XGSE00GY5 8 35 75 8 ₹ 1,125
CX0XGSE000G8 8 50 100 8 ₹ 1,500
CX0XGSE00K50 10 35 75 10 ₹ 1,527
CX0XGSE00H53 10 50 100 10 ₹ 2,112
CX0XGSE00K68 12 35 75 12 ₹ 2,157
CX0XGSE00H61 12 50 100 12 ₹ 2,772
Series 103
Item Code
COATED
Flute

1124495803"-DOWN-U 1/2 1" 3" 1/2 ₹ 3,765
Series 114
Ordering Code
Flute
Diameter
(D1)
Flute Length
(L1)
Overall
Length (L2)
Shank
Diameter
(D2)
PL-53
CX0XGCP00018 6 25 75 6 ₹ 1,332
1140635090-COMP-U 1/4" 7/8" 3" 1/4" ₹ 1,638
CX0XGCP00026 8 25 75 8 ₹ 1,638
1140950090-COMP-U 3/8" 1" 3" 3/8" ₹ 2,391
CX0XGCP00059 10 25 75 10 ₹ 2,391
CX0XGCP00034 10 25 100 10 ₹ 2,631
CX0XGCP00067 12 25 75 12 ₹ 3,012
CX0XGCP00042 12 25 100 12 ₹ 3,315
114127100-COMP-U 1/2" 1-5/16" 3" 1/2" ₹ 3,765
114060100-COMP-L-U 6 25 75 6 ₹ 1,593
1140635100-COMP-L-U 1/4" 7/8" 3" 1/4" ₹ 1,941
114080100-COMP-L-U 8 25 75 8 ₹ 1,992